
Event Vendor List 

Caterers 

Above All Catering 
Contact: Alicia Tineo 
714-220-1289
alicia@aboveallcatering.com
www.aboveallcatering.com

Jay’s Catering 
Contact: Nickie Good 
714-636-6045
Nickie@jayscatering.com
www.jayscatering.com

Sundried Tomato 
Contact: Heather Langdon 
949-661-1299
heather@sundriedtomatocafe.com
www.sundriedtomatocafe.com

Crème de le Crème  
Contact: Samantha Koch 
714-241-1091
samantha@cremedelecremefoods.com
www.cremedelacremefoods.com

Country Garden Caterers 
Contact: Diana Perkins 
714-972-9069
diana@countrygardencaterers.com
www.countrygardencaterers.com

Jason’s Catered Events 
Contact: Ali Contreras 
(714) 347-1137
ali@jasonscatering.com
www.jasonscatering.com

Canyon Catering 
Contact: Nick Carlone 
714-970-7777
nick@canyoncatering.net
www.canyoncatering.net

24 Carrots  
Contact: Kimberlyn Richardson 
800-717-1545
kimberlyn@24carrots.com
www.24carrots.com

Mendocino Farms 
Contact: Richie Lowery 
949-783-2900
cateringuci@mendocinofarms.com
www.mendocinofarms.com

Bar Service 

Cocktail Concierge 
Contact: Nick Cormier 
714-369-7607
nick@cocktailcrg.com
cocktailcrg.com

Sunseri’s  
Contact: Mike Sereno 
800-635-9732
mike@sunseris.com
www.sunseris.com

Rentals 

Laser Tag 
Party Xtreme 
Contact: Jenny 
909-395-7674
jenny@partyxtreme.com
www.partyxtreme.com

Face Painter/Characters 
Contact: Nicole Grimm 
949-328-4512
www.partykaracters.com
info@partykaracters.com

Event Planners 

Katano Events 
Contact: Kai Kanatsiz 
949-606-4252
kai@katanoevents.com
www.katanoevents.com

High School Event Planner 

Pegleg Entertainment 
Contact: Brandon Bitalyk 
714-527-8443
pegleg@peglegentertainment.com
www.peglegentertainment.com

All Star Events 
Contact: Kenney Paul 
949-255-7827
info@allstarevents.com
www.allstarevents.com

WOW Special Events 
Contact: Tiffany Brown 
866-465-9698 ext: 34
tiffany@wowspecialevents.com
www.wowspecialevents.com

Signature Party Rentals 
714-545-6777
Contact: Daniel Lima Jr. 
dlima@signatureparty.com 
www.signatureparty.com

Persiano Events
949-429-3175
www.persianoevents.com
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